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B3 AR~ 5% HERE O 2024 7H16BE R
BEFEARRHES 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 60830 | 60911 | 60911 | 60921 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60921 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60917 | 60917 | 60911 | 60921 | 60911 | 60921 | 60911 | 60911 | 60830 | 60911 | 60830 | 60911
EABTEES 110 110 110 110 110 110 179 110 110 170 110 110 110 170 110 110 110 110 110 110 170 110 170 110 110 179 110 179 110
3 S [@)

ARXERBKE 7:49 9:43 11:48 15:13 16:10

FURAT 4 hhEvs-R 7:51 9:45 11:50 15:15 16:12

FORKFHEBIYTH 7:52 9:46 11:51 15:16 16:13

EE N E R 7:53 9:47 11:52 15:17 16:14

2K FE>4—@ | 6:05| 6:32 | 6:50 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 7:50 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:39 | 9:07 | 9:50 1 10:22 10:50| 11:20| 11:55|12:22 1 12:50  13:20 | 13:59| 14:25| 14:52 | 15:20 | 15:50  16:17  16:50| 17:15]17:23 | 17:42  17:55 18:00
E £ f = | 6:06 | 6:33 | 6:51 | 7:16 | 7:36 | 7:51 | 8:01 | 8:21 | 8:40 | 9:08 | 9:51 | 10:23 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:56 | 12:23 | 12:51 | 13:21 | 14:00 | 14:26 | 14:53 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:18 | 16:51 | 17:16 | 17:24 | 17:43 | 17:56 | 18:01
E Z W™ T H 6:07 | 6:34 | 6:52 | 7:17 | 7:37 | 7:52 | 8:02 | 8:22 | 8:41 | 9:09 | 9:52 | 10:24 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:57 | 12:24 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 14:01 | 14:27 | 14:54 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:19 | 16:52 | 17:17 | 17:25 | 17:44 | 17:57 | 18:02
mw B — T H 6:08 | 6:35 | 6:53 | 7:18 | 7:38 | 7:53 II 8:23 | 8:42 | 9:10 | 9:53 | 10:25 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 11:58 | 12:25 | 12:53 | 13:23 | 14:02 | 14:28 | 14:55 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:20 | 16:53 | 17:18 | 17:27 | 17:45 | 17:59 | 18:03
mE = T B 6:09 | 6:36 | 6:54 | 7:19 | 7:39 | 7:54 II 8:24 | 8:43 | 9:11 | 9:54 | 10:26 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:59 | 12:26 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 14:03 | 14:29 | 14:56 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:21 | 16:54 | 17:19 | 17:28 | 17:46 | 18:00 | 18:04
F ® — T H 6:10 | 6:37 | 6:55 | 7:20 | 7:41 | 7:56 | 8:08 | 8:25 | 8:44 | 9:12 | 9:55 | 10:27 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:27 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 14:04 | 14:30 | 14:57 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:22 | 16:55 | 17:21 | 17:29 | 17:48 | 18:01 | 18:06
MBEMETREE | 6:11 | 6:38 | 6:56 | 7:21 | 7:42 | 7:57 | 8:09 | 8:26 | 8:45 | 9:13 | 9:56 | 10:28 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 12:01 | 12:28 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 14:05 | 14:31 | 14:58 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:23 | 16:56 | 17:22 | 17:30 | 17:49 | 18:02 | 18:07
EMRTIOIEEEER | 6:12 | 6:39 | 6:57 | 7:22 | 7:44 | 7:59 | 8:10 | 8:27 | 8:46 | 9:14 | 9:57 | 10:29 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 12:02 | 12:29 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 14:06 | 14:32 | 14:59 | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:24 | 16:57 | 17:24 | 17:31 | 17:51 | 18:03 | 18:09
it A = T B 6:13 | 6:40 | 6:58 | 7:23 | 7:45 | 8:00 | 8:11 | 8:28 | 8:47 | 9:15 | 9:58 | 10:30 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 12:03 | 12:30 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 14:07 | 14:33 | 15:00 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:25 | 16:58 | 17:25 | 17:32 | 17:52 | 18:04 | 18:10
# K K # | 6:14 | 6:41 | 6:59 | 7:24 | 7:46 | 8:01 | 8:12 | 8:29 | 8:48 | 9:16 | 9:59 | 10:31 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 12:04 | 12:31 | 12:59 | 13:29 | 14:08 | 14:34 | 15:01 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:26 | 16:59 | 17:26 | 17:33 | 17:53 | 18:05 | 18:11
% i K | 6:15 | 6:42 | 7:00 | 7:27 | 7:49 | 8:04  8:20 | 8:33 | 8:51 | 9:19 | 10:02 10:34 11:02|11:32]12:07 | 12:34 13:02 13:32  14:11| 14:37|15:04 | 15:32 1 16:02  16:29  17:02|17:29|17:38  17:56 | 18:10 18:14
i K # m | 6:16 | 6:43 | 7:01 | 7:28 | 7:50 | 8:05 8:52 | 9:20 | 10:03 | 10:35 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 12:08 | 12:35 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 14:12 | 14:38 | 15:05 | 15:33 | 16:03 | 16:30 | 17:03 | 17:30 17:57 18:15
X £ = F % | 6:17 | 6:44 | 7:02 | 7:29 | 7:51 | 8:06 8:53 | 9:21 | 10:04 | 10:36 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:09 | 12:36 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:13 | 14:39 | 15:06 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:31 | 17:04 | 17:31 17:58 18:16
+ B P ¥ ¥ R | 6:18 | 6:45 | 7:03 | 7:30 | 7:53 | 8:08 8:54 | 9:22 | 10:05 | 10:37 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:10 | 12:37 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:14 | 14:40 | 15:07 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:32 | 17:05 | 17:33 18:00 18:18
Bgk-1-49y D <& | 6:19 | 6:46 | 7:04 | 7:31 | 7:54 | 8:09 8:55 | 9:23 | 10:06 | 10:38 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:11 | 12:38 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:15 | 14:41 | 15:08 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:33 | 17:06 | 17:34 18:01 18:19
o/ A K | 6:20  6:47 | 7:05 | 7:32 | 7:55 | 8:10 8:56 | 9:24 | 10:07 | 10:39 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:12 | 12:39 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:16 | 14:42 | 15:09 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:34 | 17:07 | 17:35 18:02 18:20
SR ANRABER | 6:20 | 6:47 | 7:056 | 7:32 | 7:56 | 8:11 8:56 | 9:24 | 10:07 | 10:39 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:12 | 12:39 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:16 | 14:42 | 15:09 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:34 | 17:07 | 17:36 18:03 18:21
A E—TH 6:22 | 6:49 | 7:07 | 7:34 | 7:58 | 8:13 8:58 | 9:26 | 10:09 | 10:41 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:14 | 12:41 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:18 | 14:44 | 15:11 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:36 | 17:09 | 17:38 18:05 18:23
FlmE—THBrh® | 6:23 | 6:50 | 7:08 | 7:35 | 7:59 | 8:14 8:59 | 9:27 | 10:10 | 10:42 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:15 | 12:42 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:19 | 14:45 | 15:12 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:37 | 17:10 | 17:39 18:06 18:24
z 7z B | 6:24 | 6:51 | 7:09 | 7:36 | 8:00 | 8:15 9:00 | 9:28 | 10:11 | 10:43 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:16 | 12:43 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:20 | 14:46 | 15:13 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:38 | 17:11 | 17:40 18:07 18:25
¥ N # BRR#E O | 6:35 7:02 7:20 | 7:45 | 8:10 | 8:25 9:09 | 9:37 1 10:20  10:52  11:20 11:50 12:25] 12:52]13:20  13:50  14:29 14:55 15:22 | 15:50 16:20 16:47 17:20 17:50 18:17 18:35
BEFEARRHES 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911

EABTAEES 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
ARXERBKE

FURAT 1AMV -RT

FORKFEHBIYTH

EE NP B
SCIEt> 8 —@ |18:27 18:50 19:10| 19:32| 19:57] 20:20] 21:00  21:42
==

& F f& %= | 18:28] 18:51 | 19:11 | 19:33 | 19:58 | 20:21 | 21:01 | 21:43
E Z ™ T H 18:29 | 18:52 | 19:12 | 19:34 | 19:59 | 20:22 | 21:02 | 21:44
m B — T B 18:30 | 18:53 | 19:13 | 19:356 | 20:00 | 20:23 | 21:03 | 21:45
m B = T B 18:31 | 18:54 | 19:14 | 19:36 | 20:01 | 20:24 | 21:04 | 21:46

® — T B 18:33 | 18:565 | 19:16 | 19:37 | 20:02 | 20:25 | 21:05 | 21:47

:F

YEMAIREE | 18:34 | 18:56 | 19:16 | 19:38 | 20:03 | 20:26 | 21:06 | 21:48
FERRRR D ILEFEHERT | 18:36 | 18:57 | 19:17 | 19:39 | 20:04 | 20:27 | 21:07 | 21:49
A Z T 18:37 | 18:58 | 19:18 | 19:40 | 20:05 | 20:28 | 21:08 | 21:50
18:38 | 18:59 | 19:19 | 19:41 | 20:06 | 20:29 | 21:09 | 21:51
18:41119:02|19:22| 19:44 | 20:09 | 20:30 | 21:10 | 21:52
18:42 | 19:03 | 19:23 | 19:45 | 20:10 | 20:31 | 21:11 | 21:53
18:43 | 19:04 | 19:24 | 19:46 | 20:11 | 20:32 | 21:12 | 21:54
18:45 | 19:05 | 19:25 | 19:47 | 20:12 | 20:33 | 21:13 | 21:55
BE#kza-49v > <L | 18:46 | 19:06 | 19:26 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:34 | 21:14 | 21:56
PO A K| 18:47 | 19:07 | 19:27 | 19:49 | 20:14 | 20:35 | 21:15 | 21:57
ZHhHMXARAER | 18:48 | 19:07 | 19:27 | 19:49 | 20:14 | 20:35 | 21:16 | 21:57
‘I HE—-—TH 18:50 | 19:09 | 19:29 | 19:51 | 20:16 | 20:37 | 21:17 | 21:59
FOIRE—TEHL | 18:51 | 19:10 | 19:30 | 19:52 | 20:17 | 20:38 | 21:18 | 22:00
E %= BT | 18:52 | 19:11 | 19:31 | 19:563 | 20:18 | 20:39 | 21:19 | 22:01
F ) i BR #E O |19:02 19:20 19:40 20:02 | 20:27| 20:50  21:30 22:12
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£ B
K7l HERFE O ~ FEE R~ O (F 82— 2024F7R16R LR
EFEARRRES 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60940 | 60910 | 60920 | 60830 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60920 | 60910 | 60910 | 60920 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60920 | 60910 60910 | 60910 | 60830 | 60910 | 60830 | 60910
BABOIAES 109 109 109 109 171 109 169 180 109 109 109 109 169 109 109 169 109 109 109 109 709 169 709 709 109 180 109 180 109
i S O

ok BR#E A | 6:15 ) 6:55 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 7:57 | 7:57 | 8:15 8:45 | 9:20 | 9:45 | 10:30| 11:05| 11:30 | 12:05| 12:35| 13:05| 13:30 | 14:05 14:42 | 15:05| 15:30| 16:05 16:30 | 17:00 17:30 18:05
¥ z :l] 6:16 | 6:56 | 7:16 | 7:36 | 7:57 | 7:58 | 8:16 8:46 | 9:21 9:46 | 10:31 | 11:06 | 11:31 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:31 | 14:06 | 14:43 | 15:06 | 15:31 | 16:06 16:31 | 17:01 17:31 18:06
FIHE-—TEPR 6:16 | 6:56 | 7:16 | 7:36 | 7:58 | 7:68 | 8:16 8:46 | 9:21 9:46 | 10:31 | 11:06 | 11:31 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:31 | 14:06 | 14:43 | 15:06 | 15:31 | 16:06 16:31 | 17:01 17:31 18:06
‘I HE—-—TH 6:17 | 6:57 | 7:17 | 7:37 | 7:59 | 7:59 | 8:17 8:47 | 9:22 | 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:07 | 11:32 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:32 | 14:07 | 14:44 | 15:07 | 15:32 | 16:07 16:32 | 17:02 17:32 18:07
ZHhXARER 6:17 | 6:57 | 7:17 | 7:38 | 7:59 | 8:00 | 8:17 8:47 | 9:22 | 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:07 | 11:32 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:32 | 14:07 | 14:44 | 15:07 | 15:32 | 16:07 16:32 | 17:02 17:32 18:07
oo A K 6:18 | 6:58 | 7:18 | 7:39 | 8:00 | 8:01 8:18 8:48 | 9:23 | 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:08 | 11:33 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:33 | 14:08 | 14:45 | 15:08 | 15:33 | 16:08 16:33 | 17:03 17:33 18:08
Bgk-i-49y 2 K IE 6:19 | 6:59 | 7:19 | 7:41 8:02 | 8:03 | 8:19 8:49 | 9:24 | 9:49 | 10:34 | 11:09 | 11:34 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:34 | 14:09 | 14:46 | 15:09 | 15:34 | 16:09 16:34 | 17:04 17:34 18:09
T HREEXEFR 6:20 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:42 | 8:03 | 8:04 | 8:20 8:50 | 9:25 | 9:50 | 10:35 | 11:10 | 11:35 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:35 | 14:10 | 14:47 | 15:10 | 15:35 | 16:10 16:36 | 17:05 17:35 18:10
X A 2 B f 6:21 7:01 7:21 7:43 | 8:04 | 8:05 | 8:21 8:51 9:26 | 9:51 | 10:36 | 11:11 | 11:36 | 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:36 | 14:11 | 14:48 | 15:11 | 15:36 | 16:11 16:36 | 17:06 17:36 18:11
i K # 6:22 | 7:02 | 7:22 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:07 | 8:22 8:52 | 9:27 | 9:62 | 10:37 | 11:12 | 11:37 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:37 | 14:12 | 14:49 | 156:12 | 15:37 | 16:12 16:37 | 17:07 17:37 18:12
% # K | 6:26 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:50 I 8:12 | 8:27 | 8:33 | 8:57 | 9:32 | 9:57 | 10:42| 11:17| 11:42 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 13:17 | 13:42| 14:17| 14:54 | 15:17 | 15:42 | 16:17 | 16:25|16:42| 17:12 | 17:38 | 17:42 | 18:10| 18:17
" A XK B 6:26 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:51 8:07 | 8:13 | 8:28 | 8:34 | 8:58 | 9:33 | 9:58 | 10:43 | 11:18 | 11:43 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:43 | 14:18 | 14:55 | 15:18 | 15:43 | 16:18 | 16:26 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:40 | 17:43 | 18:12 | 18:18
i K = T H 6:27 | 7:09 | 7:29 | 7:52 | 8:08 | 8:14 | 8:29 | 8:356 | 8:59 | 9:34 | 9:59 | 10:44 | 11:19 | 11:44 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:44 | 14:19 | 14:56 | 15:19 | 15:44 | 16:19 | 16:27 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:41 | 17:44 | 18:13 | 18:19
EEMRRR O XS HERT | 6:28 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:53 | 8:09 | 8:156 | 8:30 | 8:36 | 9:00 | 9:35 | 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:20 | 11:45 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:45 | 14:20 | 14:567 | 15:20 | 15:45 | 16:20 | 16:28 | 16:456 | 17:15 | 17:42 | 17:45 | 18:14 | 18:20
MEMHFREE 6:29 | 7:11 7:31 7:54 | 8:10 | 8:16 | 8:31 8:37 | 9:01 9:36 | 10:01 | 10:46 | 11:21 | 11:46 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:46 | 14:21 | 14:68 | 15:21 | 15:46 | 16:21 | 16:29 | 16:46 | 17:16 | 17:44 | 17:46 | 18:16 | 18:21
F ® — T B 6:30 | 7:12 | 7:32 | 7:56 | 8:11 8:17 | 8:32 | 8:38 | 9:02 | 9:37 | 10:02 | 10:47 | 11:22 | 11:47 | 12:22 | 12:62 | 13:22 | 13:47 | 14:22 | 14:59 | 15:22 | 156:47 | 16:22 | 16:30 | 16:47 | 17:17 | 17:45 | 17:47 | 18:17 | 18:22
B = T B 6:31 7:13 | 7:33 | 7:56 | 8:12 | 8:18 | 8:33 | 8:39 | 9:03 | 9:38 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:23 | 11:48 | 12:23 | 12:63 | 13:23 | 13:48 | 14:23 | 15:00 | 15:23 | 15:48 | 16:23 I 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:46 | 17:48 | 18:18 | 18:23
m B — T B 6:32 | 7:14 | 7:34 | 7:57 | 8:13 | 8:19 | 8:34 | 8:40 | 9:04 | 9:39 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:24 | 11:49 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:49 | 14:24 | 15:01 | 156:24 | 15:49 | 16:24 I 16:49 | 17:19 | 17:47 | 17:49 | 18:19 | 18:24
E Z ™ T H 6:33 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 7:59 | 8:15 | 8:21 8:36 | 8:41 9:05 | 9:40 | 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:25 | 11:50 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:50 | 14:25 | 15:02 | 15:25 | 15:50 | 16:25 | 16:36 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:48 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:25
E E £ = 6:34 | 7:16 | 7:36 | 8:00 | 8:16 | 8:22 | 8:36 | 8:42 | 9:06 | 9:41 | 10:06 | 10:51 | 11:26 | 11:561 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:51 | 14:26 | 15:03 | 15:26 | 15:51 | 16:26 | 16:37 | 16:561 | 17:21 | 17:49 | 17:61 | 18:21 | 18:26
2K EE>42—6 |6:42 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:10 | 8:28 | 8:32 | 8:42 | 8:50 | 9:15 | 9:50 | 10:15| 11:00| 11:32|12:00| 12:35| 13:02 | 13:35| 14:00 | 14:35| 15:12| 15:35| 15:57 | 16:35| 16:43 | 17:00| 17:30| 17:58| 18:00 | 18:30 18:35

E E N E K 8:29 8:43 11:33 13:03 15:58 16:44

FIRAFHEHIVTH 8:30 8:44 11:34 13:04 15:59 16:45

FURAT (hhevh-Hl 8:31 8:45 11:35 13:05 16:00 16:46

ABEXF HK ! 8:50 11:40 13:10 16:05 16:48

O R TER

wE 8:57 17:40
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£ B
HERAEQ~FEEAR~DOL[EEVE— 2024F 4B 1 HE

EFEARRRES 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910
BABOIAES 109 109 109 109 109 109 109

F Nl i BR 7 O | 18:25 18:45|19:10]19:30| 19:50| 20:20 | 21:05
¥ z BT | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:11 | 19:31 | 19:561 | 20:21 | 21:06
FOIRE—TEAL | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:11 | 19:31 | 19:561 | 20:21 | 21:06
‘I HE—-—TH 18:27 | 18:47 | 19:12 | 19:32 | 19:52 | 20:22 | 21:07
SR ARAER | 18:27 | 18:47 | 19:12 | 19:32 | 19:562 | 20:22 | 21:07
FOR A K | 18:28 | 18:48 | 19:13 | 19:33 | 19:53 | 20:23 | 21:08
BEsk-a-49v > < | 18:29 | 18:49 | 19:14 | 19:34 | 19:564 | 20:24 | 21:09
HOEE ¥ % Bt | 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:15 | 19:356 | 19:65 | 20:25 | 21:10
A T M # 18:31 | 18:51 | 19:16 | 19:36 | 19:56 | 20:26 | 21:11
x # ® | 18:32 | 18:52 | 19:17 | 19:37 | 19:67 | 20:27 | 21:12
# K |18:3718:57]19:22|19:42| 20:02| 20:32 | 21:15
A K ¥ | 18:38] 18:58 | 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:03 | 20:33 | 21:16
A Z T B 18:39 | 18:59 | 19:24 | 19:44 | 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:17
FERRRR O IFEFEZERT | 18:40 | 19:00 | 19:25 | 19:45 | 20:06 | 20:356 | 21:18
YEMAEREE | 18:41 | 19:01 | 19:26 | 19:46 | 20:06 | 20:36 | 21:19
F ® — T B 18:42 | 19:02 | 19:27 | 19:47 | 20:07 | 20:37 | 21:20

243

SASIE =3 balss

M B = T B | 18:43] 19:03 | 19:28 | 19:48 | 20:08 | 20:38 @ 21:21
M B — T B | 18:44] 19:04 | 19:29 | 19:49 | 20:09 | 20:39 | 21:22
E £ mW T B |18:45] 19:05| 19:30 | 19:50 | 20:10 | 20:40 @ 21:23
E £ f& = |18:46] 19:06 | 19:31 | 19:51 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:24
2<KIFE>4—® [18:55]19:15]19:40 20:00 20:20 20:50 21:32
S N R
FORKFEHEBIYTH
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+TB#%A
Eif AR ~5E)I HERE O 2023412208 K1E

EFEARRRES 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 6091] | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911 | 60911
BABOIAES 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 /70 170 /70 170 170 170 170 170 /70 110 170 110 /70 110 /70 110
2K Et4—@ | 6:47 | 7:15 | 7:32 | 7:53 | 8:20 | 9:15 | 9:40 | 10:10|10:50 | 11:20| 11:50| 12:20 | 12:52 | 13:25 | 13:50 | 14:20| 14:50| 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:21 | 16:50 | 17:15| 17:40| 18:30 | 18:57 | 19:15| 19:53 | 20:15| 21:00
E E £ = 6:48 | 7:16 | 7:33 | 7:54 | 8:21 9:16 | 9:41 | 10:11 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:63 | 13:26 | 13:51 | 14:21 | 14:561 | 15:21 | 156:561 | 16:22 | 16:51 | 17:16 | 17:41 | 18:31 | 18:58 | 19:16 | 19:54 | 20:16 | 21:01
E Z ™ T H 6:49 | 7:17 | 7:34 | 7:55 | 8:22 | 9:17 | 9:42 | 10:12 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:62 | 12:22 | 12:54 | 13:27 | 13:52 | 14:22 | 14:562 | 16:22 | 15:52 | 16:23 | 16:562 | 17:17 | 17:42 | 18:32 | 18:59 | 19:17 | 19:565 | 20:17 | 21:02
m B — T B 6:50 | 7:18 | 7:35 | 7:56 | 8:23 | 9:18 | 9:43 | 10:13 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 11:63 | 12:23 | 12:55 | 13:28 | 13:53 | 14:23 | 14:563 | 16:23 | 15:53 | 16:24 | 16:563 | 17:18 | 17:43 | 18:33 | 19:00 | 19:18 | 19:56 | 20:18 | 21:03
m B = T B 6:51 7:19 | 7:36 | 7:57 | 8:24 | 9:19 | 9:44 | 10:14 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:56 | 13:29 | 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 156:24 | 15:564 | 16:25 | 16:54 | 17:19 | 17:44 | 18:34 | 19:01 | 19:19 | 19:57 | 20:19 | 21:04
F 8 — T B 6:52 | 7:20 | 7:37 | 7:58 | 8:25 | 9:20 | 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:656 | 12:25 | 12:57 | 13:30 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 16:25 | 15:55 | 16:26 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:45 | 18:35 | 19:02 | 19:20 | 19:58 | 20:20 | 21:05
MEMHFREE 6:53 | 7:21 7:38 | 7:59 | 8:26 | 9:21 9:46 | 10:16 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:58 | 13:31 | 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:27 | 16:56 | 17:21 | 17:46 | 18:36 | 19:03 | 19:21 | 19:59 | 20:21 | 21:06

EEMRRR O CIXEHERT | 6:54 | 7:22 | 7:39 | 8:00 | 8:27 | 9:22 | 9:47 | 10:17 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:59 | 13:32 | 13:57 | 14:27 | 14:57 | 16:27 | 15:57 | 16:28 | 16:57 | 17:22 | 17:47 | 18:37 | 19:04 | 19:22 | 20:00 | 20:22 | 21:07
" K = T H 6:55 | 7:23 | 7:40 | 8:01 8:28 | 9:23 | 9:48 | 10:18 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:68 | 12:28 | 13:00 | 13:33 | 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:29 | 16:568 | 17:23 | 17:48 | 18:38 | 19:056 | 19:23 | 20:01 | 20:23 | 21:08
" A K B 6:56 | 7:24 | 7:41 8:02 | 8:29 | 9:24 | 9:49 | 10:19 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 13:01 | 13:34 | 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:30 | 16:59 | 17:24 | 17:49 | 18:39 | 19:06 | 19:24 | 20:02 | 20:24 | 21:09
% # K | 6:57 7:25 | 7:42 | 8:03 | 8:30 | 9:25 | 9:50 | 10:20| 11:00| 11:30 | 12:00| 12:30| 13:02| 13:35| 14:00| 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30| 16:00| 16:31 | 17:00| 17:25 | 17:50 | 18:40| 19:07| 19:25| 20:03 | 20:25 | 21:10
K & 6:58 | 7:26 | 7:43 | 8:04 | 8:31 9:26 | 9:51 | 10:21 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:03 | 13:36 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:32 | 17:01 | 17:26 | 17:51 | 18:41 | 19:08 | 19:26 | 20:04 | 20:26 | 21:11
X A 2 B O 6:59 | 7:27 | 7:44 | 8:056 | 8:32 | 9:27 | 9:52 | 10:22 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:04 | 13:37 | 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 16:32 | 16:02 | 16:33 | 17:02 | 17:27 | 17:52 | 18:42 | 19:09 | 19:27 | 20:05 | 20:27 | 21:12
T HREEXEFR 7:00 | 7:28 | 7:45 | 8:06 | 8:33 | 9:28 | 9:53 | 10:23 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 13:05 | 13:38 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 | 16:33 | 16:03 | 16:34 | 17:03 | 17:28 | 17:53 | 18:43 | 19:10 | 19:28 | 20:06 | 20:28 | 21:13
BAgk-a-49y 2 <1 E 7:01 7:29 | 7:46 | 8:07 | 8:34 | 9:29 | 9:54 | 10:24 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:06 | 13:39 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:356 | 17:04 | 17:29 | 17:54 | 18:44 | 19:11 | 19:29 | 20:07 | 20:29 | 21:14
oo A K 7:02 | 7:30 | 7:47 | 8:08 | 8:35 | 9:30 | 9:55 | 10:25  11:05 | 11:35 | 12:06 | 12:35 | 13:07 | 13:40 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 16:35 | 16:056 | 16:36 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 17:55 | 18:45 | 19:12 | 19:30 | 20:08 | 20:30 | 21:15
ZHhXARER 7:02 | 7:30 | 7:47 | 8:08 | 8:35 | 9:30 | 9:55 | 10:25  11:05 | 11:35 | 12:06 | 12:35 | 13:07 | 13:40 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 16:35 | 16:056 | 16:36 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 17:55 | 18:45 | 19:12 | 19:30 | 20:08 | 20:30 | 21:15
‘I HE—-—TH 7:04 | 7:32 | 7:49 | 8:10 | 8:37 | 9:32 | 9:57 | 10:27 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:09 | 13:42 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 156:07 | 16:37 | 16:07 | 16:38 | 17:07 | 17:32 | 17:57 | 18:47 | 19:14 | 19:32 | 20:10 | 20:32 | 21:17
FIHE-—TEPR 7:05 | 7:33 | 7:50 | 8:11 8:38 | 9:33 | 9:68 | 10:28 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:10 | 13:43 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:39 | 17:08 | 17:33 | 17:58 | 18:48 | 19:15 | 19:33 | 20:11 | 20:33 | 21:18
E %= Al 7:06 | 7:34 | 7:51 8:12 | 8:39 | 9:34 | 9:59 | 10:29 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:11 | 13:44 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:40 | 17:09 | 17:34 | 17:59 | 18:49 | 19:16 | 19:34 | 20:12 | 20:34 | 21:19
)l vk BR# O | 7:17  7:45 | 8:02 | 8:23  8:50 | 9:45 | 10:10 10:40 11:20 | 11:50  12:20 12:50 | 13:22 | 13:55  14:20 14:50  15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:51 17:20 17:45 18:10 19:00] 19:27| 19:45  20:23  20:45 | 21:30
EFEARRRES 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910 | 60910
BABOIAES 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 709 109 709 109 709 109
vk BREA | 7:15 ) 7:35 | 7:57 | 8:15 | 8:42 | 9:10 | 10:00| 10:30| 11:07| 11:30 | 12:07 | 12:42| 13:05| 13:30 | 14:05| 14:30 | 15:05| 15:30| 16:05| 16:30 | 17:00| 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:22| 19:10| 19:35 | 20:05 | 20:35

¥ %= Al 7:16 | 7:36 | 7:68 | 8:16 | 8:43 | 9:11 | 10:01 | 10:31 | 11:08 | 11:31 | 12:08 | 12:43 | 13:06 | 13:31 | 14:06 | 14:31 | 15:06 | 15:31 | 16:06 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31 | 18:01 | 18:23 | 19:11 | 19:36 | 20:06 | 20:36
FIHE—TEPR 7:16 | 7:36 | 7:68 | 8:16 | 8:43 | 9:11 | 10:01 | 10:31 | 11:08 | 11:31 | 12:08 | 12:43 | 13:06 | 13:31 | 14:06 | 14:31 | 15:06 | 15:31 | 16:06 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31 | 18:01 | 18:23 | 19:11 | 19:36 | 20:06 | 20:36

